BFWL SERIES
LED Vapor Tight
Class I / Division 2 Groups A, B, C & D
Class II / Division 2 Groups F & G
UL 844 Hazardous UL 924 Emergency
UL 1598A Marine Rated (saltwater)
Meets Coast Guard Specifications
APPLICATIONS:

EM = EMERGENCY BATTERY
BFWL SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES/LENGTH  # OF LAMPS
BFWL# **
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
U = 120-277V 50/60HZ
125V = 125VDC
347V = 347 VOLT
480V = 480 VOLT
Hazardous Location LED Fixtures
14655 Champion Forest Dr. #1802 • Houston, Texas 77069 • (832) 977-1536
1 = 1 LED
2 = 2 LED
3 = 3 LED
HO1 = HIGH OUTPUT 1
HO2 = HIGH OUTPUT 2
HO3 = HIGH OUTPUT 3
2'
1 = 2,200 LUMENS
2 = 4,400 LUMENS
4'
1 = 4,400 LUMENS
2 = 8,800 LUMENS
3 = 13,200 LUMENS
HO1 = 14,500 LUMENS
HO2 = 19,500 LUMENS
HO3 =  29,200 LUMENS
___________________________________Dimensions__________________________________
D
A= 6 3/4”
B= 5 1/4”
C= 7 5/8 “
D= 36 9/16 “
E= 52”